
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.6, No.6, November 2010

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to
enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles
published in the field of Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives
information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and Information
professionals, DO NOT
· Miss various types of professional opportunities.
· Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on request, 
for their personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their
continuous support for various activities of ADINET.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of
ADINET for financial year 2009-2010 are requested to do so. Please also renew your
CUCOLIS subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of
ADINET, is Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.
In this Issue we have included a Key Word Index , which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information.

November  2010                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Ariadne Issue 64, July 2010 1
2 Archival Science Volume 10 Issue 2, 2010 1
3 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 27 Issue 4, 2010 1
4 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 48 Issue 6 & 7, 2010 2
5 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 48 Issue 8, 2010 3
6 Collection Building Volume 29 Issue 4, 2010 3
7 Community & Junior College Libraries Volume 16 Issue 4, 2010 4
8 Information Management & Computer Security Volume 18 Issue 5, 2010 4
9 Interlending & Document Supply Volume 38 Issue 4, 2010 5

10 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 15 Issue 3, 2010 5
11 Internet Research Volume 20 Issue 5, 2010 5
12 Journal of Documentation Volume 66 Issue 5, 2010 6
13 Journal of Documentation Volume 66 Issue 6, 2010 7
14 Journal of Documentation Volume 67 Issue 1, 2010 7
15 Journal of Documentation Volume 67 Issue 2, 2010 8
16 Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship Volume 22 Issue 1 & 2, 2010 8
17 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 23 Issue 5, 2010 9
18 Journal of Enterprise Information Management Volume 23 Issue 6, 2010 10
19 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 10 Issue 4, 2010 10
20 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 11 Issue 4, 2010 11
21 Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & 

Electronic Reserve
Volume 20 Issue 4, 2010

11
22 Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & 

Electronic Reserve
Volume 20 Issue 5, 2010

12
23 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 14 Issue 5, 2010 13
24 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 14 Issue 6, 2010 14
25 Journal of Library Administration Volume 50 Issue 5 & 6, 2010 15
26 Journal of Library Administration Volume 50 Issue 7 & 8, 2010 16
27 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 10 Issue 2 & 3, 2010 17
28 Library Hi Tech Volume 28 Issue 4, 2010 18
29 Library Management Volume 31 Issue 8/9, 2010 19
30 Library Review Volume 59 Issue 9, 2010 20
31 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 29 Issue 4, 2010 21
32 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 13 Issue 1&2, 2010 21
33 New Library World Volume 111 Issue 9/10, 2010 22
34 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 16 Issue 2, 2010 22
35 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 26 Issue 4, 2010 23
36 Online Information Review Volume 34 Issue 5, 2010 23
37 Online Information Review Volume 34 Issue 6, 2010 24
38 portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 10 Issue 4, 2010 25
39 Program: electronic library and information systems Volume 44 Issue 4, 2010 25
40 Public Library Quarterly Volume 29 Issue 3, 2010 26
41 Records Management Journal Volume 20 Issue 3, 2010 26
42 The Reference Librarian Volume 51 Issue 3, 2010 27
43 The Reference Librarian Volume 51 Issue 4, 2010 27
44 Reference Services Review Volume 38 Issue 4, 2010 28
45 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 29 Issue 3, 2010 29
46 Scientometrics Volume 84 Issue 1, 2010 29
47 Scientometrics Volume 84 Issue 2, 2010 31
48 Scientometrics Volume 84 Issue 3, 2010 32
49 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 84 Issue 3, 2010 33
50 The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances Volume 84 Issue 3, 2010 34
51 The Electronic Library Volume 28 Issue 4, 2010 35
52 The Electronic Library Volume 28 Issue 5, 2010 36
53 The Information Society An International Volume 26 Issue 5, 2010 37
54 VINE Volume 40 Issue 3/4, 2010 37

 



Ariadne
Issue 64, July 2010

1 Title : Repository Software Comparison: Building Digital Library Infrastructure 
at LSE

Author : Ed Fay 

2 Title : Rewriting the Book: On the Move with the Library of Birmingham
Author : Brian Gambles 

3 Title : Public Library 2.0: Culture Change? 
Author : Sarah Hammond 

4 Title : Trove: Innovation in Access to Information in Australia 
Author : Rose Holley 

5 Title : Intute Reflections at the End of an Era

Author : Angela Joyce, Linda Kerr, Tim Machin, Paul Meehan and Caroline 
Williams 

6 Title : 23 Things in Public Libraries
Author : Helen Leech

7 Title : Retooling Libraries for the Data Challenge
Author : Dorothea Salo 

8 Title : FRBR in Practice
Author : Wendy Taylor and Kathy Teague 

9 Title : Data Services for the Sciences: A Needs Assessment
Author : Brian Westra

Archival Science
Volume 10 Issue 2, 2010

10 Title : ‘Nothing is the same as something else’: significant properties and 
notions of identity and originality

Author : Geoffrey Yeo

11 Title : Room for archives? Use of archival materials in No Gun Ri research
Author : Donghee Sinn

12 Title : Perfect present, perfect gift: finding a place for archival consciousness in 
social theory

Author : Brien Brothman

Campus-Wide Information Systems
Volume 27 Issue 4, 2010

13 Title : Teledeliberative democratic discourse: a case study of high school 
students' use of Web 2.0

Author: Scott Wylie, Anand R. Marri
Keywords: Citizenship, Education, Equal opportunities, World wide web

14 Title : Measuring the effect of gender on computer attitudes among pre-service 
teachers: A multiple indicators, multiple causes (MIMIC) modeling

Author: Timothy Teo 
Keywords: Computers, Gender, Teachers



15 Title : Expert concept mapping study on mobile learning

Author: Dirk Börner, Christian Glahn, Slavi Stoyanov, Marco Kalz, Marcus 
Specht 

Keywords: Cluster analysis, Learning

16 Title : Plasticity: The online learning environment's potential to support varied 
learning styles and approaches

Author: Greener Susan L. 
Keywords: Learning, Learning styles, Plasticity

17 Title : Mobile phone appropriation of students and staff at an institution of 
higher learning

Author: Nor Shahriza Abdul Karim, Ishaq Oyefolahan Oyebisi, Murni Mahmud 

Keywords:
Communication technologies, Institution of higher learning, Malaysia, 
Mobile communication systems, Mobile phone technology use, 
Universities

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 48 Issue 6 & 7, 2010

18 Title : Agile Cataloging: Staffing and Skills for a Bibliographic Future
Author: Anne M. Mitchell; J. Michael Thompson; Annie Wu 

19 Title : Sharing Cataloging Expertise: Options for Libraries to Share Their 
Skilled Catalogers with Other Libraries

Author: Magda El-Sherbini 

20 Title : Integrating Metadata Creation into Catalog Workflow 
Author: Maura L. Valentino 

21 Title : The Expansion of Cataloging to Cover the Digital Object  Landscape
Author: John J. Riemer

22 Title : Re-Visioning Technical Services: A Unique Opportunity to Examine the 
Past, Access the Present, and Create a Better Future 

Author: Jennifer J. Leffler; Pamela Newberg 

23 Title : Using the Balanced Scorecard for Strategic Operation of the Cataloging 
Department

Author: Dong Suk Kim 

24 Title : Relevance Recognized: Valure-Added Cataloging for Departmental and 
Digital Collections

Author: Anne Marie Taber; Mary Jane Conge 

25 Title : What's in a Name?
Author: Pat Headlee; Sandra Lahtinen; Julie Swann 

26 Title : Integrating Enhance and NACO Work into Pre-Professional 
Experiences: A Successful Strategy for All 

Author: Peter H. Lisius; Margaret Beecher Maurer; Sevim McCutcheon; Jacob 

27 Title : The Cello Music Cataloger as Program Builder
Author: Mac Nelson 

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly
Volume 48 Issue 8, 2010



28 Title : A Research Agenda for Cataloging: The CCQ Editorial Board Responds 
to the Year of Cataloging Research

Author: Richard P. Smiraglia 

29 Title : Hidden in Plain Sight? Records for On-Demand Academic Public 
Lectures in OCLC WorldCat: A Survey

Author: George Wrenn 

30 Title : Transgender Subject Access: History and Current Practice
Author: Matt Johnson 

31 Title : The DeathFlip Project: Automating Death Date Revisions to Name 
Headings in Bibliographic Records

Author: Michael Kreyche; Peter H. Lisius; Amey Park 

32 Title : Metadata Quality Control in Digital Repositories and Collections: Criteria, 
Semantics, and Mechanisms

Author: Jung-Ran Park; Yuji Tosaka 

33 Title : Metadata Practices in Academic and Non-Academic Libraries for Digital 
Projects: A Survey

Author: Laurie Lopatin 

34 Title : Carlo Revelli on the (Non)Autonomy of Cataloging
Author: David Bade 

Collection Building
Volume 29 Issue 4, 2010

35 Title : Collaborative collection development: a Canadian-Indonesian initiative
Author: Andre P. Bolduc 

Keywords: Canada, Collections management, Cross-cultural management, 
Indonesia, Librarianship

36 Title : Documents journey through time: weeding a history
Author: Vickie Mix 

Keywords: Collections management, Document management, Libraries, Shelf 
space, Storage

37 Title : Digital access to cultural heritage material: case of the Moroccan 
manuscripts

Author: Abdelhamid Boujdad M'kadem, Paul Nieuwenhuysen 

Keywords: Collections, Communication technologies, Digital libraries, Document 
management, User studies

38 Title : Funding for collection development activities at Chancellor College 
Library, University of Malawi

Author: Aubrey Chaputula, Benzies Y. Boadi 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Collections management, Financing, Malawi

39 Title : Rare material in academic libraries
Author: Susan Potter, Robert P. Holley 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Charitable donations, Collections management, 
Information media, Theft

40 Title : Diversity collection assessment in large academic libraries
Author: Matthew P. Ciszek, Courtney L. Young 



Keywords: Academic libraries, Collections management, Equal opportunities, 
Resources, University libraries

Community & Junior College Libraries
Volume 16 Issue 4, 2010

41 Title : Intellectual Freedom and Censorship in the Library 
Author: Jessica L. Cooper 

42 Title : Addressing Physical and Emotional Issues in Children's Literature
Author: Jonathon Johnson 

43 Title : Collaboration 
Author: Michelle L. King 

44 Title : Library Advocacy
Author: Kate Plunkett 

45 Title : ‘Greening’ Up the Library
Author: Jean Woodland 

46 Title : Overcoming Challenges of the Technological Age by Teaching 
Information Literacy Skills 

Author: Melynda Burke 

47 Title : Stressing Out: Handling Change in a Digital World
Author: Barbara Fiehn 

48 Title : Blogging and Internet Filters in Schools
Author: Kimberly M. Shearer 

Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 18 Issue 5, 2010

49 Title : A Vocabulary Test To Assess Information Security Awareness
Author: Prof. Hennie Kruger, Ms. Lynette Drevin, Prof. Tjaart Steyn

50 Title : Human-Related Problems of Information Security in East African Cross-
Cultural Environments

Author: Dr. Tatsuo Asai, Ms. Aline Uwera Hakizabera

51 Title : Designing andhais Aligning e-Science Security Culture with Design
Author: Mr. Shamal Faily, Dr. Ivan Flec

52 Title : A Security Standards' Framework to Facilitate Best Practices’ 
Awareness and Conformity

Author: Dr. Aggeliki Tsohou

53 Title : Information Security Education in South Africa
Author: Mrs. Lynn Futcher, Mrs. cheryl schroder, Prof. Rossouw von Solms

Interlending & Document Supply
Volume 38 Issue 4, 2010

54 Title : SpaceCat: An Online Union Catalogue for Space Science Serials in 
India

Author: Mr. MD NURUL ALAM, Ms. Pragya Pandey



55 Title : Document supply today in Serbia: Counterpoint to Copyright
Author: Dr. Stela Filipi Matutinovic, Ms. Aleksandra Pavlovic

56 Title : Evaluation of the interlibrary loan services in Iran: a case study of the 
AMIN service

Author: Dr. Hamid R. Jamali, Dr. Fatemeh Nooshinfard, Miss Golizeh 
Baghestani, Dr. Saeid Asadi

57 Title : Interlending policy and OCLC strategy in the National Library of the 
Czech Republic

Author: Mrs. Pavlina Kafkova, Mrs. Hana Bornova

58 Title : The Challenges of Open Access for Korea’s national repositories
Author: Prof. Eun-Ja Shin

59 Title : Inter-library Access Solution in Hong Kong Academic Libraries
Author: Mr. Edward So, Ms. Winnie Ho

60 Title : Electronic reserve services for academic libraries in China: practices and 
concerns

Author: Prof. Conghui Fang, Ms. Lin Cui, Ms. Heqing Lian

Internet Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 15 Issue 3, 2010

61 Title :
Are There Ways to Keep the Web Presence Fresh, Intuitive, and 
Graphically Interesting in the Ongoing Struggle to Maintain User Interest 
and Define Your Library? 

Author: Ed Tallent 

62 Title : Communicating with Faculty, Staff, and Students Using Library Blogs: 
Results from a Survey of Academic Health Sciences Libraries

Author: Amy J. Chatfield; Melissa A. Ratajeski; John Wang; Tania P. Bardyn

63 Title : Moving from the Consortium to the Reference Desk: Keeping Chat and 
Improving Reference at the MSU Libraries 

Author: Amanda Clay Powers; David Nolen; Li Zhang; Yue Xu; Gail Peyton 

Internet Research
Volume 20 Issue 5, 2010

64 Title : Exploring asymmetrical information transmission processes in online 
auctions

Author: Jyh-Jeng Wu, Shan Huei Wang
Keywords: Auctions, Electronic commerce, Information exchange, Internet

65 Title : Factors affecting consumer behaviors in online buy-it-now auctions
Author: Bo Xu, Zhangxi Lin, Bingjia Shao 
Keywords: Auctions, Electronic commerce, Experimentation, Internet shopping

66 Title : Tentative steps towards interaction: The use of the Internet in the British 
European Parliament Election 2009

Author: Nigel Jackson, Darren G. Lilleker
Keywords: Communication, Elections, Internet, Parliament, Worldwide web

67 Title : Understanding the role of electronic trading and inter-organisational 
cooperation and coordination: A conceptual matrix framework

Author: Colm Fearon, Joan Ballantine, George Philip



Keywords: Electronic commerce, Hierarchical control, Partnership, Supply chain 
management

68 Title : Classifying the user intent of web queries using k-means clustering
Author: Ashish Kathuria, Bernard J. Jansen, Carolyn Hafernik, Amanda Spink 
Keywords: Methods of enquiry, Search engines, User interfaces

69 Title : eBraille: a web-based translation program for Japanese text to braille

Author:
Aki Sugano, Mika Ohta, Tsuyoshi Oda, Kenji Miura, Shuji Goto, Masako 
Matsuura, Eiichi Maeda, Toshiko Ohshima, Yuji Matsumoto, Yutaka 
Takaoka

Keywords: Audiovisual aids, Braille, Communcation technologies, Disabled people

Journal of Documentation
Volume 66 Issue 5, 2010

70 Title : Classification in a social world: bias and trust
Author: Jens-Erik Mai 
Keywords: Authority, Classification, Epistemology, Philosophical concepts, Trust

71 Title : Mental models of the bibliographic universe. Part 1: mental models of 
descriptions

Author: Jan Pisanski, Maja Žumer 
Keywords: Bibliographics, Cataloguing, Cognition, Slovenia, User studies

72 Title : Mental models of the bibliographic universe. Part 2: comparison task 
and conclusions

Author: Jan Pisanski, Maja Žumer 
Keywords: Bibliographics, Cognition, Slovenia, User studies

73 Title : The h-index: a broad review of a new bibliometric indicator
Author: Michael Norris, Charles Oppenheim
Keywords: Indexing, Information research, Information studies

74 Title : Information literacy and knowledge management at work: Conceptions 
of effective information use at NHS24

Author: Rubén Toledano O'Farrill 

Keywords: Information literacy, Knowledge management, National Health Service, 
Phenomenology, Scotland, Workplace learning

75 Title : Document, text and medium: concepts, theories and disciplines
Author: Niels Windfeld Lund 
Keywords: Document handling, Multimedia, Text retrieval

76 Title : Engineering an image-browsing environment: re-purposing existing 
denotative descriptors

Author: JungWon Yoon, Brian O'Connor 
Keywords: Document image processing, Photographs

Journal of Documentation
Volume 66 Issue 6, 2010

77 Title : Documentary tools in everyday life: the wedding planner
Author: Pamela J. McKenzie, Elisabeth Davies 

Keywords: Information management, Marriage, Project planning, Records 
management, Time-based management



78 Title : Opening and closing rituals of the virtual reference service of the Internet 
Public Library

Author: Jung-ran Park, Guisu Li, Amy Burger 

Keywords: Internet, Interpersonal communications, Public libraries, Reference 
services, Virtual organizations

79 Title : The individual and social dynamics of knowledge sharing: an exploratory 
study

Author: Sylvio Cyr, Chun Wei Choo 
Keywords: Canada, Knowledge sharing, Social dynamics, Value analysis

80 Title : Managing documents at home for serious leisure: a case study of the 
hobby of gourmet cooking

Author: Jenna Hartel 

Keywords: Document management, Ethnography, Information management, 
Leisure activities, United States of America

81 Title : A multilevel model of HIV/AIDS information/help network development
Author: Tiffany Veinot 

Keywords: Acquired immune deficiency syndrome, Canada, HIV, Information 
management, Social networks, Stress

82 Title : How poor informationally are the information poor?: Evidence from an 
empirical study of daily and regular information practices of individuals

Author: Liangzhi Yu 

Keywords: China, Disadvantaged groups, Information management, Information 
services

83 Title : Carbon footprint of the knowledge sector: what's the future?
Author: Gobinda Chowdhury 

Keywords: Digital libraries, Environmental management, Generation and 
dissemination of information, Global warming, Information management

Journal of Documentation
Volume 67 Issue 1, 2010

84 Title : Inter-indexer Consistency in Graphic Materials Indexing at the National 
Library of Wales

Author: Mr. Alan Vaughan Hughes, Ms. Pauline Rafferty

85 Title : Conceptual Misfits in Email-based Current-awareness Interaction
Author: Dr. Simon Attfield, Prof. Ann Blandford

86 Title : Meaning, Truth, and Information: Prolegomena to a Theory
Author: Prof. John M. Budd

87 Title : An Anthropological Emic-Etic Perspective on Open Access Practices
Author: Prof. Jingfeng Xia

88 Title : A Framework for Contextual Information in Digital Collections
Author: Dr. Christopher A. Lee

89 Title : Classification systems in the light of sociology of knowledge
Author: Dr. Yael Keshet

90 Title : The information-related behaviour of emerging artists and designers: 
inspiration and guidance for new practitioners

Author: Dr. Lyn Robinson, Ms. Helen Mason



91 Title : Online Retrieval History; how it all began
Author: Mr. James Logan Hall, Prof. David Bawden

Journal of Documentation
Volume 67 Issue 2, 2010

92 Title : Enabled backchannel: Conference Twitter Use by Digital Humanists

Author: Ms. Claire Ross, Dr. Melissa Terras, Dr. Claire Warwick, Ms. Anne 
Welsh

93 Title : Information Overload and Information Poverty: challenges for healthcare 
services managers?

Author: Jackie MacDonald, Peter Bath, Andrew Booth

94 Title : Factors Affecting Relevance Judgment: A Report from TREC Legal 
Track

Author: Heting Chu

95 Title : Hermeneutics applied to the quality of empirical databases
Author: Prof. Isabelle Boydens, Seth van Hooland

96 Title : The effect of the internet on researcher motivations, behaviour and 
attitudes

Author: Adrian Mulligan, Michael Mabe

97 Title : Information sharing as a means to reach collective understanding: a 
study of design scholars’ information practices

Author: Mr. Ola Pilerot, Louise Limberg

98 Title : What Do the Conceptions of Geo/Spatial Information Tell Us About 
Information Literacy?

Author: Maryam Nazari, Sheila Webber

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship
Volume 22 Issue 1 & 2, 2010

99 Title : Using a Subscription Agent for E-Journal Management
Author: Jill E. Grogg 

100 Title : Quantitative Analysis of Commercial Online Resources Subscribed to by 
Twenty-Three Academic Libraries

Author: Sandy Orr; Jennifer Head; Jim Nance 

101 Title : Opening a Can of wERMS: Texas A&M University's Experiences in 
Implementing Two Electronic Resource Management Systems 

Author: Eric Hartnett; Apryl Price; Jane Smith; Michael Barrett 

102 Title : Standardization of Keyword Search Mode 
Author: Di Su 

103 Title : The Role of the Acquisitions Librarian in Electronic Resources 
Management

Author: Sarah B. Pomerantz 

104 Title : Creating Electronic Tutorials: On Your Mark, Get Set, Go!
Author: Tawnya K. Plumb 



105 Title : Bigger is (Maybe) Better: Librarians’ Views of Interdisciplinary 
Databases

Author: Julie K. Gilbert 

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 23 Issue 5, 2010

106 Title : Information technology project management within public sector 
organizations

Author: Kirsten M. Rosacker, Robert E. Rosacker

Keywords: Communication technologies, Government, Project management, Public 
sector organizations

107 Title : Locating central travelers' groups in travel blogs' social networks
Author: Vasiliki Vrana, Kostas Zafiropoulos 
Keywords: Cluster analysis, Communication, Networking, Online operations, Travel

108 Title : An empirical study on the influences on the acquisition of enterprise 
software decisions: A practitioner's perspective

Author: Ramaraj Palanisamy, Jacques Verville, Christine Bernadas, Nazim 
Taskin 

Keywords: Computer software, Decision making, Organizational behaviour, 
Purchasing

109 Title : Relationships between employee readiness for organisational change, 
supervisor and peer relations and demography

Author: Naimatullah Shah, Syed Ghulam Sarwar Shah 

Keywords: Demography, Developing countries, Employee attitudes, Organizational 
change

110 Title : E-business complaint management: perceptions and perspectives of 
online credibility

Author: Jan Breitsohl, Marwan Khammash, Gareth Griffiths 

Keywords: Complaints, Consumer behaviour, Electronic commerce, Online 
operations, Organizational behaviour, Response time

111 Title : Information systems: a “cargo cult” science?
Author: Amir M. Sharif 

Keywords: Computer theory, Generation and dissemination of information, 
Information systems, Sciences

Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 23 Issue 6, 2010

112 Title : It's unwritten in the Cloud: the technology enablers for realising the 
promise of Cloud Computing

Author: Yogesh K. Dwivedi, Navonil Mustafee 
Keywords: Communication, Computer software, Parallel programming

113 Title : Healthcare information systems and older employees' training
Author: Vasiliki Mantzana, Marinos Themistocleous, Vincenzo Morabito 

Keywords: Information systems, Medical management, National Health Service, 
Older workers, Public health, Training

114 Title : The logistics of information management within an eGovernment context
Author: Amir M. Sharif, Zahir Irani 
Keywords: Decision making, Government



115 Title : Organizational context, supplier management practices and supplier 
performance: A case study of a multinational company in Malaysia

Author: PohLean Chuah, Wai Peng Wong, T. Ramayah, M. Jantan
Keywords: Malaysia, Performance management, Suppliers

116 Title : Investigating homeworkers' inclination to remain connected to work at 
“anytime, anywhere” via mobile phones

Author: Banita Lal, Yogesh K. Dwivedi 
Keywords: Homeworking, Mobile communication systems

117 Title : Building an integrated B2B e-commerce hub architecture based on SOA 
and semantic ontology

Author: Usama Abdulazim Mohamed, Galal H. Galal-Edeen, Adel A. El-Zoghbi
Keywords: Electronic commerce, Integration

Journal of Hospital Librarianship
Volume 10 Issue 4, 2010

118 Title : Medical Librarianship as a Risk Management Strategy: Case Files and 
Discussion

Author: Donna L. Beales 

119 Title : The Male Medical Librarian: A Misunderstood Minority 
Author: Michael C. Schott; Elizabeth Connor 

120 Title : Health-e People: A Community Collaborative for Health Literacy 
Awareness 

Author: Kaye Crampton; Melinda Orebaugh; Doris Doherty; Elly Lensch; Joan 
Temple

121 Title : The Informationist: Ten Years Later
Author: Mark Aaron Polger 

Journal of Intellectual Capital
Volume 11 Issue 4, 2010

122 Title : Invested resource, competitive intellectual capital, and corporate 
performance

Author: Meng-Yuh Cheng, Jer-Yan Lin, Tzy-Yih Hsiao, Thomas W. Lin 
Keywords: Business performance, Intellectual capital

123 Title : Applying artefact-based criteria to the recognition of “organisational” 
assets

Author: Nevine El-Tawy, Tony Tollington 
Keywords: Intangible assets, Intellectual capital

124 Title : Intellectual property valuation: how to approach the selection of an 
appropriate valuation method

Author: Céline Lagrost, Donald Martin, Cyrille Dubois, Serge Quazzotti

Keywords: Assets valuation, Intellectual property, Qualitative methods, Quantitative 
methods

125 Title : The influence of board size on intellectual capital disclosure by Kenyan 
listed firms

Author: Indra Abeysekera 
Keywords: Boards, Intellectual capital, Kenya



126 Title : The nature and extent of voluntary intellectual capital disclosures by 
Australian and UK biotechnology companies

Author: Gregory White, Alina Lee, Yuni Yuningsih, Christian Nielsen, Per Nikolaj 
Bukh 

Keywords: Biotechnology, Disclosure, Intellectual capital

127 Title : Intellectual capital in the quoted Turkish ITC sector

Author: Fethi Calisir, Cigdem Altin Gumussoy, A. Elvan Bayraktaroglu, Ece 
Deniz

Keywords: Company performance, Intellectual capital, Turkey

128 Title : Intellectual capital and performance: testing interaction effects
Author: Nixon Kamukama, Augustine Ahiauzu, Joseph M. Ntayi

Keywords: Financial institutions, Financial performance, Intellectual capital, Social 
interaction, Uganda

129 Title : Intellectual capital reporting in sustainability reports
Author: Lídia Oliveira, Lúcia Lima Rodrigues, Russell Craig 

Keywords: Disclosure, Financial reporting, Intellectual capital, Portugal, Sustainable 
development

Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic 
Reserve

Volume 20 Issue 4, 2010

130 Title : Sustaining Information Delivery: The Experience of Kwame Nkrumah 
University of Science and Technology Library, Kumasi, Ghana 

Author: Michael Ahenkorah-Marfo; Victor Teye

131 Title : Libraries and Consortia: What Will Libraries Pay For? 
Author: William Miller 

132 Title : What are the Expectations of Interlibrary Loan and Electronic Reserves 
During an Economic Crisis?

Author: David McCaslin

133 Title : Electronic Document Delivery: A Survey of the Landscape and Horizon
Author: Nathan Hosburgh; Karen Okamoto 

134 Title : Reserves Through Sakai: University of Dayton's Primary Tool for 
Electronic Reserves 

Author: Hector Escobar Jr. 

135 Title : Improving Electronic Reserve Services: A Collaborative Effort
Author: Xiaohua Li; David Demers 

136 Title : Digital Age Document Delivery Librarianship
Author: Karin Medin 

137 Title : An Academic Librarian's Response to the “ITHAKA Faculty Survey 2009: 
Key Strategic Insights for Libraries, Publishers, and Societies”

Author: Corinne Nyquist 

Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic 
Reserve

Volume 20 Issue 5, 2010



138 Title : Using Cloud-Based Software to Build an Interlibrary Loan Survey 
Databank

Author: Neil Romanosky; Lloyd Chittenden; Kathryn Munson; Gretchen Smith

139 Title : A New Paradigm for Networked Resource Sharing in the United Arab 
Emirates Universities

Author: Ahmed Taha

140 Title : Interlibrary Loan Patron Use Patterns: An Examination of Borrowing 
Requests at a Midsized Academic Library

Author: Bradley P. Tolppanen; Janice Derr 

141 Title : We're Listening: Using Patron Feedback to Assess and Enhance 
Purchase on Demand 

Author: Uta Hussong-Christian; Kerri Goergen-Doll 

142 Title : Collaborative Approaches to Resolving Difficult ILL Borrowing Requests: 
Using a Working Group and a Wiki for Knowledge Sharing

Author: Dana Von Berg 

143 Title : Sustainable Interlibrary Loan Packaging
Author: Ted Kruse 

144 Title : Do-It-Yourself for Course Reserves: A Student-Driven Service in an 
Academic Library

Author: Jared Hoppenfeld; Wendi Arant-Kaspar 

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 14 Issue 5, 2010

145 Title : Urban, regional, national and global knowledge capital
Author: Francisco Javier Carrillo, Kostas Metaxiotis, Tan Yigitcanlar
Keywords: Knowledge management, Universities

146 Title : Leveraging learning behavior and network structure to improve 
knowledge gatekeepers' performance

Author: Antonio Messeni Petruzzelli, Vito Albino, Nunzia Carbonara, Daniele 
Rotolo 

Keywords: Learning, Performance management, United Kingdom

147 Title : Managing knowledge for spacecraft operations at ESOC
Author: Roberta Mugellesi Dow, Siegmar Pallaschke 

Keywords: Knowledge capture, Knowledge management systems, Knowledge 
transfer, Spacecraft

148 Title : Knowledge clusters and knowledge hubs: designing epistemic 
landscapes for development

Author: Hans-Dieter Evers, Solvay Gerke, Thomas Menkhoff 

Keywords: Cluster analysis, Communication technologies, Economic development, 
Knowledge sharing, South East Asia

149 Title : External knowledge acquisition processes in knowledge-intensive 
clusters

Author: Pedro López-Sáez, José Emilio Navas-López, Gregorio Martín-de-
Castro, Jorge Cruz-González 

Keywords: Knowledge process, Learning organizations, Socialization



150 Title : Knowledge management practices in Indian industries – a comparative 
study

Author: Deepak Chawla, Himanshu Joshi 

Keywords: Communication technologies, Electric power generation, India, 
Knowledge management, Manufacturing systems

151 Title : Planning for production efficiency in knowledge-based development
Author: Kirsten Martinus 
Keywords: Economic development, Process efficiency, Urban areas

152 Title :
The role of information and communication technology (ICT) in 
mobilization of sustainable development knowledge: a quantitative 
evaluation

Author: Mirghani Mohamed, Arthur Murray, Mona Mohamed

Keywords: Communication technologies, Decision making, Economic growth, 
Knowledge management, Sustainable development

153 Title : Development and knowledge resources: a conceptual analysis
Author: Carla C.J.M. Millar, Chong Ju Choi 

Keywords: Distribution, Exchange, Governance, Knowledge management, 
Multinational companies

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 14 Issue 6, 2010

154 Title : Knowledge management as an ephemeral management fashion?
Author: Donald Hislop

Keywords: Business cycles, Knowledge management, Management activities, 
Management styles

155 Title : Diagnosis for organizational knowledge creation: an ontological shift 
SECI model

Author: Yue Wu, Dai Senoo, Rémy Magnier-Watanabe

Keywords:  Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, Modelling, 
Organizational analysis, Project management

156 Title : Knowledge management initiatives in Indian public and private sector 
organizations

Author: Deepak Chawla, Himanshu Joshi

Keywords: India, Knowledge management, Private sector organizations, Public 
sector organizations

157 Title : Attitudes towards knowledge transfer in an environment to perform
Author: Vijaya Gururajan, Dieter Fink

Keywords: Academic staff, Attitudes, Communication technologies, Knowledge 
transfer, Universities

158 Title : Industry culture influences pseudo-knowledge sharing: a multiple 
mediation analysis

Author: R. Cameron Cockrell, Dan N. Stone
Keywords: Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Organizational culture

159 Title : Knowledge-based integrated production management model
Author: Jorge Muniz, Edgard Dias Batista Jr, Geilson Loureiro

Keywords: Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Modelling, Production 
management

160 Title : Defining a knowledge management conceptual model by using MADM



Author: Mostafa Kazemi, Maral Zafar Allahyari

Keywords: Analytical hierarchy process, Critical success factors, Knowledge 
management, Modelling

161 Title : Investigating the role of social capital in innovation: sparse versus dense 
network

Author: Salma Alguezaui, Raffaele Filieri

Keywords: Information networks, Innovation, Knowledge management, Knowledge 
sharing, Open systems, Social capital

162 Title : Social network productivity in the use of SNS
Author: Rémy Magnier-Watanabe, Michiko Yoshida, Tomoaki Watanabe

Keywords: Business performance, Cost reduction, Japan, Knowledge management, 
Social networks

163 Title : Creating a ba for generating self-transcending knowledge
Author: Alexander Kaiser, Birgit Fordinal

Keywords: Coaching, Knowledge creation, Knowledge management, Vocational 
training

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 50 Issue 5 & 6, 2010

164 Title : Library Services for Great Plains IDEA Consortial Students
Author: Adams; Mary Cassner 

165 Title : Citation Analyses as a Prioritization Tool for Instruction Program 
Development

Author: Erika Bennett; Erin Brothen 

166 Title : Embedded Librarians and Reference Traffic: A Quantitative Analysis 
Author: Erika Bennett; Jennie Simning 

167 Title : Linking Students to Library Resources through the Learning 
Management System

Author: Elizabeth L. Black; Betsy 

168 Title : Virtual Delivery of Electronic Resources and Services to Off-Campus 
Users: A Multifaceted Approach 

Author: Shirley L. Bower; Susan A. Mee 

169 Title : While Technology Poses as the Great Equalizer, Distance Still Rules the 
Experience

Author: Maria Brahme; Lauren Walters 

170 Title : Untapped Potential: Seeking Library Donors among Alumni of Distance 
Learning Programs

Author: Anne Marie Casey; Michael Lorenzen

171 Title : Research Performance in Undergraduates Receiving Face to Face 
versus Online Library Instruction: A Citation Analysis 

Author: Sarah Clark; Susan Chinburg 

172 Title : E-Books Revisited: Surveying Student E-Book Usage in a Distributed 
Learning Academic Library 6 Years Later

Author: Rosie Croft; Corey Davis 



173 Title : Cloud Collaboration: Using Microsoft SharePoint as a Tool to Enhance 
Access Services

Author: Jennifer Diffin; Fanuel Chirombo; Dennis Nangle 

174 Title : Learning Commons: Addressing the Needs of Commuter Regional 
Campuses 

Author: Nancy H. Dryden; Shelley G. Roseman

175 Title : Marketing Research Guides: An Online Experiment with LibGuides
Author: Mira Foster; Hesper Wilson; Nicole Allensworth; Diane T. Sands 

176 Title : Who Trains Distance Librarians? A Study of the Training and 
Development Needs of Distance Learning Librarians

Author: Jack Fritts; Anne Marie Casey 

177 Title : Librarian Like a Rock Star: Using Your Personal Brand to Promote Your 
Services and Reach Distant Users

Author: Dan Gall 

178 Title : Reaching Out with LibGuides: Establishing a Working Set of Best 
Practices

Author: Alisa C. Gonzalez; Theresa Westbrock

179 Title : The “Just for Me” Virtual Library: Enhancing an Embedded eBrarian 
Program

Author: William Hemmig; Margaret Montet

180 Title : Listening from a Distance: A Survey of University of Illinois Distance 
Learners and Its Implications for Meaningful Instruction

Author: Merinda Kaye Hensley; Robin Miller 

181 Title : Using Microblogging Tools for Library Services
Author: Mary Hricko 

182 Title : Pre-and Postassessment Surveys for the Distance Section of LIBR 
1100, Introduction to Library Research 

Author: Jon R. Hufford; Arlene K. Paschel 

183 Title : Revelations of an Off-Campus User Group: Library Use and Needs of 
Faculty and Students at a Satellite Graduate Social Work Program

Author: Lizah Ismail 

184 Title : Angels and Demons: Online Library Instruction the Jesuit Way
Author: Theresa Kappus; Kelly O'Brien Jenks

Journal of Library Administration
Volume 50 Issue 7 & 8, 2010

185 Title : Anything, Anywhere, Anytime: The Promise of the ANimated Tutorial 
Sharing Project for Online and Mobile Information Literacy

Author: Carmen Kazakoff-Lane

186 Title : Study-Abroad Programs as Information Producers: An Expanding Role 
for Support of Our Students Studying Abroad

Author: Laurie Kutner

187 Title : Retooling Library Services for Online Students in Tough Economic 
Times



Author: Robin Lockerby; Barbara Stillwell

188 Title : Web Subject Guides: Virtual Connections across the University 
Community

Author: Rachel McMullin; Jane Hutton 

189 Title : Tracking the Elusive Student: Opportunities for Connection and 
Assessment 

Author: Sara Memmott; Susann deVries 

190 Title : Matching Up Learning Styles with Learning Objects: What's Effective? 
Author: Lori S. Mestre

191 Title : Library-Led Faculty Workshops: Helping Distance Educators Meet 
Information Literacy Goals in the Online Classroom

Author: Robert Miller; Edward O’Donnell; Neal Pomea; Joseph Rawson; Ryan 
Shepard; Cynthia Thomes

192 Title : Spatial Metaphors and Distance Learning Library Services: Why 
“Where” Makes a Difference

Author: Ruth Mirtz

193 Title : Taking Library 2.0 to the Next Level: Using a Course Wiki for Teaching 
Information Literacy to Honors Students

Author: Mona Anne Niedbala; Jay Fogleman

194 Title : Information Seeking Behavior of the Off-Campus Students at the 
University of Botswana: A Case of Two Satellite Centers

Author: Olugbade Oladokun

195 Title : Writing as an Information Literacy Tool: Bringing Writing in the 
Disciplines to an Online Library Class

Author: Steven Ovadia

196 Title : When Off-Campus Means Virtual Campus: The Academic Library in 
Second Life

Author: Lynette Ralph; Beth Stahr

197 Title : Mediating at the Student–Wikipedia Intersection
Author: Angela Doucet Rand

198 Title : Assessing the Impact of Cloud Computing and Web Collaboration on the 
Work of Distance Library Services

Author: Mark-Shane E. Scale

199 Title : A Comprehensive Plan for Library Support of Online and Extended 
Education

Author: Leslee B. Shell; Jennifer Duvernay; Ann Dutton Ewbank; Phil Konomos; 
Allison Leaming; Ginny Sylvester

200 Title : When Life Hands You Lemons: Overcoming Obstacles to Expand 
Services in an Embedded Librarian Program 

Author: Beth E. Tumbleson; John J. Burke

201 Title : ABD or EdD? A Model of Library Training for Distance Doctoral Students 
Author: Johanna Tuñón; Laura Ramirez 



202 Title : Aligning Assessment to Organizational Performance in Distance 
Education Service Delivery

Author: Larry Nash Whit

203 Title :
Assessment Planning for Distance Education Library Services: Strategic 
Roadmaps for Determining and Reporting Organizational Performance 
and Value 

Author: Larry Nash White

Journal of Library Metadata
Volume 10 Issue 2 & 3, 2010

204 Title : Metadata Management in a Data Staging Repository
Author: Dianne Dietrich 

205 Title : Metadata Activities in Biology
Author: Inigo San Gil; Vivian Hutchison; Mike Frame; Giri Palanisamy 

206 Title : [RD] PRISM Library: Patient Registry Item Specifications and Metadata 
for Rare Diseases

Author: Rachel Richesson; Denise Shereff; James Andrews 

207 Title : The Biodiversity Heritage Library: Advancing Metadata Practices in a 
Collaborative Digital Library

Author: Suzanne C. Pilsk; Matthew A. Person; Joseph M. Deveer; John F. 
Furfey; Martin R. Kalfatovic 

208 Title : Considering Personal Organization: Metadata Practices of Scientists
Author: Hollie C. White

209 Title : The COPD Ontology and Toward Empowering Clinical Scientists as 
Ontology Engineers

Author: Jane Greenberg; Rahul Deshmukh; Lina Huang; Javed Mostafa; Lisa La 
Vange; Elizabeth Carretta; Wanda O'Neal 

210 Title : The Central Role of Metadata in a Science Data Literacy Course
Author: Jian Qin; John D’ignazio 

211 Title : How Much Is Enough: Metadata for Preserving Digital Data 
Author: Andrew Wilson 

Library Hi Tech
Volume 28 Issue 4, 2010

212 Title : Artificially Intelligent Conversational Agents in Libraries
Author: Dr. Victoria L. Rubin, Mr. Yimin Chen, Ms. Lynne Marie Thorimbert

213 Title : Alleviating physical space constraints using virtual space? A study from 
an urban academic library

Author: Dr. Anthony Cocciolo

214 Title : Utilizing geographic information systems (GIS) in library research
Author: Dr. Bradley Wade Bishop, Ms. Lauren H. Mandel

215 Title : Information Literacy Barriers: Language Use and Social Structure
Author: Ms. Peyina Lin

216 Title : Making Web content accessible for the Deaf via Sign Language



Author: Miss Lisa Möbus

217 Title : Overcoming the Information Gap: Measuring the Accessibility of Library 
Databases to Adaptive Technology Users

Author: Ms. Jennifer Tatomir, Ms. Joan C. Durrance

218 Title : Preserving Authenticity in the Digital Age
Author: Ms. Sharon Adam

219 Title : Baby Boomers and the United States Public Library System
Author: Ms. Emy Nelson Decker

220 Title : Making the Case for the Leadership Role of School Librarians in 
Technology Integration

Author: Dr. Daniella Smith

221 Title : A Six Sigma based method to renovate information services: focusing on 
information acquisition process

Author: Prof. Yong Kim, Eun Jeong Kim, Dr. Min Gyo Chung

222 Title : OCLC’s WorldCat Local versus III’s WebPAC: Which interface is better 
at supporting common user tasks

Author: Prof. Bob Thomas, Prof. Stefanie Buck

223 Title : An Agile Approach to Library IT Innovations
Author: Ms. May Chang

224 Title : Evaluating and Comparing Discovery Tools: How Close Are We towards 
Next Generation Catalog?

Author: Dr. Sharon Q Yang, Prof. Kurt W. Wagner

225 Title : Archiving in the Networked World: LOCKSS and National Hosting
Author: Prof. Michael S. Seadle

Library Management
Volume 31 Issue 8/9, 2010

226 Title : Educating the academic librarian as a blended professional: a review 
and case study

Author: Sheila Corrall 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Hybrid libraries, Lifelong learning, Professional 
education

227 Title : Emerging challenges in academic librarianship and role of library 
associations in professional updating

Author: V.K. Thomas, Chitra Satpathi, J.N. Satpathi 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Communication technologies, Continuing 
professional development, India, Librarianship, Professional education

228 Title : Academic reference librarians: Getting by with a little help from our 
(special, public, school, law and medical librarian) friends

Author: Dianne Cmor 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Librarians, Library management, Professional 
education, Reference services

229 Title : An investigation of the continuing professional development practices of 
Indonesian academic libraries

Author: Imas Maesaroh, Paul Genoni 



Keywords: Academic libraries, Continuing professional development, Human 
resource management, Indonesia

230 Title : Preparing new librarians for career and organisational impact
Author: Julia Leong, Maree Vaughan 
Keywords: Australia, Employee development, Librarians

231 Title : Demonstrating RoI in the library: the Holy Grail search continues
Author: Peter Edward Sidorko
Keywords: Academic libraries, Return on investment, Value analysis

232 Title : Integrating information literacy into Blackboard: Librarian-faculty 
collaboration for successful student learning

Author: Judy Xiao 
Keywords: E-learning, Information literacy, Nursing

233 Title : Managing the life cycles of the document and library collections in 
Finnish academic libraries: Two case studies: Aalto and UEF

Author: Ari Muhonen, Jarmo Saarti, Pentti Vattulainen
Keywords: Collections management, Finland, Research libraries, University libraries

234 Title : The path of transformational change
Author: Alison Nussbaumer, Wendy Merkley 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Canada, Change management, Organizational 
change

235 Title : CALIS, CASHL and library consortium trend in China
Author: Diqiu Xu 
Keywords: China, Library management, Purchasing groups

236 Title : Systematic performance measurement for university libraries in Vietnam
Author: Thoah Kim Thi Ninh, Kerry Tanner, Graeme Johanson, Tom Denison 

Keywords: Performance measurement (quality), Quality indicators, University 
libraries, Vietnam

Library Review
Volume 59 Issue 9, 2010

237 Title : Open source in libraries: an introduction and overview
Author: Alan Poulter 
Keywords: Computer software, Library systems, Public domain software

238 Title : Breaking the barriers: the role of support companies in making open 
source a reality

Author: Nick Dimant

Keywords: Computer software, Library systems, United Kingdom, United States of 
America

239 Title : The state of Evergreen: Evergreen at three
Author: Robert E. Molyneux, Mike Rylander 
Keywords: Computer software, Library systems, Purchasing groups

240 Title : Open products, open interfaces, and Ex Libris open-platform strategy
Author: Tamar Sadeh 
Keywords: Codes, Computer applications, Library systems

241 Title : Open source software collaborations in Tennessee's regional library 
system: An exploratory study



Author: Bharat Mehra, Vandana Singh, Hannah Parris 

Keywords: Computer software, Partnership, Public libraries, United States of 
America

242 Title : Cutting the proprietary cord: A case study of one library's decision to 
migrate to an open source ILS

Author: John Helling 
Keywords: Computer software, Public libraries, United States of America

243 Title : Open source software use in libraries
Author: Alexandria Payne, Vandana Singh 
Keywords: Computer software, Library systems, Resource management

Medical Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 29 Issue 4, 2010

244 Title : The Quest for Full Text: An In-Depth Examination of Pubget for Medical 
Searchers

Author: Robin Featherstone; Denise Hersey 

245 Title : Implementing Twitter in a Health Sciences Library 
Author: Colleen Cuddy; Jamie Graham; Emily G. Morton-Owens 

246 Title : Librarians' Roles in Evidence-Based Dentistry Education: A Review of 
Literature and a Survey in North America

Author: Xiao-Mei Gu 

247 Title : Electronic Resources at the University of Sharjah Medical Library: An 
Investigation of Students' Information-Seeking Behavior

Author: Behdja Boumarafi 

248 Title : Information Literacy Skills of Occupational Therapy Graduates: 
Promoting Evidence-Based Practice in the MOT Curriculum

Author: Carol A. Powell; Jane Case-Smith 

249 Title : Health Information Resource Database
Author: Roberta Bronson Fitzpatrick 

250 Title : Reference and PDF-Manager Software: Complexities, Support and 
Workflow 

Author: Thomas L. Mead; Donna R. Berryman 

251 Title : Disaster Information Specialist Pilot Project: NLM/DIMRC
Author: Patricia Reynolds; Inez Tamanaha 

252 Title : Peer Education in the Commons: A New Approach to Reference 
Services

Author: Ruth E. Neal; Lauren F. Ajamie; Karen D. Harmon; Carissa D. Kellerby; 
April J. Schweikhard 

Music Reference Services Quarterly
Volume 13 Issue 1&2, 2010

253 Title : Privileging Music in Recent Books on The Broadway Musical: A 
Bibliographic Essay

Author: Rebecca Koblick 



254 Title : The University of Louisville School of Music Guest Book: From Local 
Treasure to Online Resource 

Author: James Procell; Rachel Howard 

255 Title : Planning and Organizing the Move to Your New Library
Author: David Sandor 

256 Title : For Your Consideration: Models for Digital Music Distribution in Libraries 
Author: Jenny Colvin 

New Library World
Volume 111 Issue 9/10, 2010

257 Title : E-books in academic libraries: how does currency affect usage?
Author: Catherine S. Herlihy, Hua Yi 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Currency options, Customer satisfaction, Electronic 
books, United States of America

258 Title : US academic librarians and community service: a case study
Author: Robert E. Wolverton Jr, April K. Heiselt 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Citizen participation, Communities, Librarians, 
United States of America

259 Title : Once you get them, how do you keep them? Millennial librarians at work
Author: Shannon Gordon 

Keywords: Canada, Human resource management, Jobs, Librarians, Recruitment, 
Workplace training

260 Title : Foreign LIS degrees in contemporary US academic libraries
Author: Amber T. Burtis, Melissa A. Hubbard, Megan C. Lotts 

Keywords: Information science, Levels of education, Professional qualifications, 
United States of America

261 Title : ICT-supported communication of scientists and teaching staff at the 
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences in Zagreb

Author: Radovan Vrana 

Keywords: Academic staff, Communication technologies, Croatia, Information 
science, Scientists, Teachers

262 Title : Periodicals: print or electronic?
Author: Martin Zimerman 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Electronic journals, Paper, Transition management

263 Title : Librarians as providers of “legendary” customer service
Author: Bruce E. Massis 

Keywords: Customer satisfaction, Customer service management, Librarians, 
Libraries

New Review of Academic Librarianship
Volume 16 Issue 2, 2010

264 Title : Locating Learning Development in a University Library: Promoting 
Effective Academic Help Seeking

Author: Mary Pillai 

265 Title : Taking the Mountain to Mohammed: The Effect of Librarian Visits to 
Faculty Members on Their use of the Library

Author: Erin M. Watson 



266 Title : The Undergraduate Prospectus as a Marketing Tool for Academic 
Libraries

Author: David Brown; Barbara Sen 

267 Title : E-Journal Usage and Impact in Scholarly Research: A Review of the 
Literature

Author: Peter Williams; David Nicholas; Ian Rowlands

268 Title : Becoming an Andragogical Librarian: Using Library Instruction as a Tool 
to Combat Library Anxiety and Empower Adult Learners

Author: Nicole A. Cooke 

269 Title : Beyond Usability: The Study of Functionality of the 2.0 Online Catalogue 
(OPAC)

Author: Frances C. Johnson; Jenny Craven 

OCLC Systems & Services
Volume 26 Issue 4, 2010

270 Title : Every (e)book its (e)reader: book collections at a crossroads
Author: Norm Medeiros 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Books, Electronic books

271 Title : Mining the digital library
Author: Robert Fox 

Keywords: Data handling, Digital libraries, Linguistics, Service improvements, 
United States of America

272 Title : Emerging technology, innovation, and the digital library
Author: H. Frank Cervone 

Keywords: Digital libraries, Innovation, Organizational development, United States 
of America

273 Title : Automating the importation of a historic scientific serial into a digital 
repository

Author: James S. Creel, Jack R. (Jay) Koenig, Robert McGeachin 

Keywords: Archiving, Collections management, Digital libraries, Serials 
management, United States of America

274 Title : Beyond the OPAC: creating different interfaces for specialized 
collections in an ILS system

Author: Sai Deng 

Keywords: Collection management, Extensible Markup Language, Libraries, Online 
operations, Programming

275 Title : Revitalizing a library collection rich in educational potential
Author: Jim Frutchey 

Keywords: Audio media, Collection management, Data handling, Digital libraries, 
Libraries

276 Title : “Sense of place” in digital collections
Author: Marilyn Von Seggern, Alex Merrill, Lihong Zhu 
Keywords: Digital libraries, Education, Internet, User interfaces

Online Information Review
Volume 34 Issue 5, 2010



277 Title : An anatomy of the credibility of online newspapers
Author: Chung Joo Chung, Hyunjung Kim, Jang Hyun Kim 
Keywords: Electronic media, Newspapers, United States of America

278 Title : The means-end cognitions of web advertising: a cross-cultural 
comparison

Author: Chen-Su Fu, Wann-Yih Wu 
Keywords: Advertising, Credit cards, Culture, Worldwide web

279 Title : Supporting information access in e-learning by integrating digital libraries 
and ontology

Author: Daqing He, Yefei Peng, Ming Mao, Dan Wu
Keywords: Digital libraries, E-learning, Facilities, Information

280 Title : Ontological content-based filtering for personalised newspapers: A 
method and its evaluation

Author: Veronica Maidel, Peretz Shoval, Bracha Shapira, Meirav Taieb-Maimon 
Keywords: Electronic media, Information retrieval, Newspapers

281 Title : Performance evaluation and comparison of the five most used search 
engines in retrieving web resources

Author: Sanjib K. Deka, Narendra Lahkar 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Search engines, Worldwide web

282 Title : The citation impact of Open Access agricultural research: A comparison 
between OA and non-OA publications

Author: Kayvan Kousha, Mahshid Abdoli 
Keywords: Agricultural, Archiving, Electronic publishing, Open systems, Research

283 Title : Knowledge exploration with concept association techniques

Author: Chen-Chung Liu, Shih-Hsun Fan Chiang, Chih-Yueh Chou, Sherry Y. 
Chen 

Keywords: Knowledge mining, Learning, Worldwide web

284 Title : The JISC Academic Database Assessment Tool – virtues and vices
Author: Peter Jacsó 
Keywords: Databases, Libraries

Online Information Review
Volume 34 Issue 6, 2010

285 Title : Why do members contribute knowledge to online communities?
Author: Shih-Wei Chou 
Keywords: Individual behaviour, Motivation (psychology)

286 Title : User evaluation of textual results clustering for web search
Author: Hsiao-Tieh Pu 
Keywords: Search engines, Worldwide web

287 Title : Understanding the consistent use of internet health information
Author: Kyoung-Hwan Kim
Keywords: China, Internet

288 Title : Three-dimensional context-aware tailoring of information
Author: Tor-Morten Grønli, George Ghinea 
Keywords: Information control, Information retrieval



289 Title : How to improve trust toward electronic banking

Author: Francisco Muñoz-Leiva, Teodoro Luque-Martínez, Juan Sánchez-
Fernández 

Keywords: Shops, Virtual banking

290 Title : Antecedents and consequences of trust in online product 
recommendations: An empirical study in social shopping

Author: Kuo-Lun Hsiao, Judy Chuan-Chuan Lin, Xiang-Ying Wang, Hsi-Peng Lu, 
Hueiju Yu

Keywords: Internet, Shopping, Shopping, Social interaction, Trust

291 Title : Genre analysis of bookmarked webpages
Author: Michela Montesi 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Worldwide web

292 Title :
Pragmatic issues in calculating and comparing the quantity and quality 
of research through rating and ranking of researchers based on peer 
reviews and bibliometric indicators from Web of Science, Scopus and 
Google Scholar

Author: Péter Jacsò 
Keywords: Peer review, Quality indicators, Research

portal: Libraries and the Academy
Volume 10 Issue 4, 2010

293 Title : Archive and Database as Metaphor: Theorizing the Historical Record 
Author: Marlene Manoff

294 Title : Academic/Research Librarians with Subject Doctorates: Experiences 
and Perceptions, 1965-2006 

Author: Todd Gilman, Thea Lindquist

295 Title : "Old Stuff" for New Teaching Methods: Outreach to History Faculty 
Teaching with Primary Sources 

Author: Doris Malkmus

296 Title : The Timing of the Research Question: First-Year Writing Faculty and 
Instruction Librarians' Differing Perspectives

Author: Jennifer E. Nutefall, Phyllis Mentzell Ryder

Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 44 Issue 4, 2010

297 Title : Three-dimensional extension of a digital library service system
Author: Long Xiao 
Keywords: Academic libraries, China, Digital libraries, Information services

298 Title : E-resources, services and user surveys in Tsinghua University Library
Author: Shao Min, Yang 
Keywords: China, Information services, University libraries, User studies

299 Title : Regional consortia for e-resources: a case study of deals in the South 
China Region

Author: Luo Chunrong, Wang Jingfen, Zhou Zhinong 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Benefit-cost ratio, China, Electronic media, 
Purchasing groups

300 Title : An evaluation of implementing Koha in a Chinese language environment



Author: Naicheng Chang, Yuchin Tsai, Alan Hopkinson 

Keywords: Codes, Encoders, Knowledge management systems, Library 
management, Systems software, Taiwan

301 Title : Collaboration in cultural heritage digitisation in East Asia
Author: Hyuk-Jin Lee 
Keywords: China, Digital storage, Heritage, Japan, North Korea, South Korea

302 Title : Implementation of an electronic resource assessment system in an 
academic library

Author: Fei Xu 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Collections management, Resource management 
Serials, United States of America

303 Title : Creating complex repository collections, such as journals, with Manakin
Author: Jack (Jay) Koenig, Adam Mikeal 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Archiving, Collection management, Customization, 
Serials

Public Library Quarterly
Volume 29 Issue 3, 2010

304 Title : Computer Classes for Job Seekers: LIS Students Team with Public 
Librarians to Extend Public Services 

Author: Loriene Roy; Trina Bolfing; Bonnie Brzozowski 

305 Title : Public Library Services For Wheelchair-Bound Young People In 
Singapore

Author: Ivan Chew Boon Leong; Susan E. Higgins 

306 Title : Tracking Trends in the Future of Worthington Library 
Author: Staff of The Worthington Library 

Records Management Journal
Volume 20 Issue 3, 2010

307 Title : What will be the next records management orthodoxy?
Author: James Lappin 
Keywords: Archiving, Records management, Storage systems, Strategic change

308 Title : Digital recordkeeping: are we at a tipping point?
Author: Kate Cumming, Cassie Findlay 

Keywords: Australia, Digital storage, Records management, Sustainable 
development

309 Title : Human-computer interaction: the missing piece of the records 
management puzzle?

Author: Steve Bailey, Jay Vidyarthi 
Keywords: Computers, Records management, User studies

310 Title : Scholarly and professional journals in the digital environment
Author: David Nicholas 

Keywords: Design and development, Information retrieval, Serials, User studies, 
Worldwide web

The Reference Librarian
Volume 51 Issue 3, 2010



311 Title : Readers' Advisory in Public Libraries and Translated Fiction
Author: Keren Dali 

312 Title : For English, Press 1: International Students' Language Preference at the 
Reference Desk

Author: Ignacio J. Ferrer-Vinent 

313 Title : Making Reference Service Count: Collecting and Using Reference 
Service Statistics to Make a Difference 

Author: Judith S. Garrison 

314 Title : Trends in Print vs. Electronic Use in School Libraries 
Author: Scott Lanning; Ralph Turner 

315 Title : Undergraduate Students' Problems with Citing References
Author: John Abdul Kargbo 

316 Title : Screencasting on a Shoestring: Using Jing 
Author: Jamie B. Price 

317 Title : We Begin Our Conversation: Let's Talk About Education for Reference 
Librarians

Author: Loriene Roy 

The Reference Librarian
Volume 51 Issue 4, 2010

318 Title : Text Message Reference at NYU Libraries
Author: Alexa Pearce 

319 Title : SMS Text Reference Comes of Age: The My Info Quest Collaborative
Author: Bruce Jensen 

320 Title :
How Comparable are the Actions of a School-Based Intermediary 
Responding to Inquiries and the Information-Seeking Behavior of Young 
People?

Author: Andrew K. Shenton 

321 Title : Click It, No More Tick It: Online Reference Statistics
Author: Paulita Aguilar; Kathleen Keating; Sue Swanback 

322 Title :
Working Together: Academic Librarians and Faculty Collaborating to 
Improve Students' Information Literacy Skills: A Literature Review 2000–
2009

Author: Michael Mounce 

323 Title : The True Benefit of Faculty Status for Academic Reference Librarians
Author: Shalu Gillum 

324 Title : Determining the Effectiveness of Digital Reference Services in 
Malaysian Academic Libraries

Author: Wan Ab. Kadir Wan Dollah; Diljit Singh 

Reference Services Review
Volume 38 Issue 4, 2010

325 Title : Blurring borders, visualizing connections: Aligning information and visual 
literacy learning outcomes



Author: Benjamin R. Harris 
Keywords: Information, Libraries, Literacy, Standards, Teaching

326 Title : Assessing organically: turning an assignment into an assessment
Author: Carol Perruso Brown, Barbara Kingsley-Wilson 

Keywords: Assessment, Assignments, Case studies, Higher education, Information 
literacy

327 Title : The borderland of value: examining student attitudes towards secondary 
research

Author: Jacqueline Courtney Klentzin 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Attitude Surveys, Attitudes, Information literacy, 
Library management, Values

328 Title : Undergraduates' academic information and library behaviors: preliminary 
results

Author: Diane Mizrachi 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Interviews, Library users, Students, User studies

329 Title : Rethinking the library for the international student community
Author: Lorrie Knight, Maryann Hight, Lisa Polfer 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Culture (sociology), Students

330 Title : Innovation: the language of learning libraries
Author: Robin Bergart, M.J. D'Elia 

Keywords: Creative thinking, Curriculum development, Innovation, Learning 
organizations, Organizational development

331 Title : Shifting paradigms: teaching, learning and Web 2.0
Author: Alison Hicks, Alison Graber 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Information literacy, Learning, Teaching

332 Title : Peer-ing into the information commons: Making the most of student 
assistants in new library spaces

Author: Andrea G. Stanfield, Russell L. Palmer 
Keywords: Information literacy, Reference services, Students, Training

333 Title : Turning the tables: a faculty-centered approach to integrating 
information literacy

Author: Ielleen R. Miller 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Information literacy, Partnership

334 Title : A school mascot walks into the library: tapping school spirit for library 
instruction videos

Author: Kristin J. Henrich, Diane Prorak 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Information literacy, Instructors, Libraries, Schools, 
Video

335 Title : Library instruction and information literacy 2009
Author: Anna Marie Johnson, Claudene Sproles, Robert Detmering 
Keywords: Information literacy, Libraries, Library studies

Science & Technology Libraries
Volume 29 Issue 3, 2010

336 Title : A Semester-Long Seminar in Statistical Visualization for Undergraduates 
as Taught by a Science and Engineering Librarian

Author: Tracy Primich 



337 Title :
Learning From Personal Experience What's Needed in Information 
Literacy Outreach: An Engineering Student Returns to Her Alma Mater 
as an Engineering Librarian 

Author: Tammy Stitz 

338 Title :
Continued Viability: A Review of the Life Sciences Library at Indiana 
University in a Time of Institutional Change and Proposed Branch 
Library Downsizing

Author: Brian Winterman; J. B. Hill 

339 Title : Exploring E-book Usage Among Faculty and Graduate Students in the 
Geosciences: Results of a Small Survey and Focus Group Approach

Author: Jody Bales Foote; Karen Rupp-Serrano 

340 Title : Trends in Chemical Information Literacy and Collection Development, 
2000–2009 

Author: Jeremy R. Garritano 

341 Title :
Wikipedia, Scholarpedia, and References to Journals in the Brain and 
Behavioral Sciences: A Comparison of Cited Sources and 
Recommended Readings in Matching Free Online Encyclopedia Entries

Author: Tony Stankus; Sarah E. Spiegel 

Scientometrics
Volume 84 Issue 1, 2010

342 Title : Weak evidence for determinants of citation frequency in ecological 
articles

Author: André Andrian Padial, João Carlos Nabout, Tadeu Siqueira, Luis 
Mauricio Bini and José Alexandre Felizola Diniz-Filho

343 Title : Assessing scientific collaboration through coauthorship and content 
sharing

Author: Francesco Giuliani, Michele Pio De Petris and Giovanni Nico

344 Title : The public value of nanotechnology?
Author: Erik Fisher, Catherine P. Slade, Derrick Anderson and Barry Bozeman

345 Title : The fruits of collaboration in a multidisciplinary field
Author: Christoph Bartneck and Jun Hu

346 Title : Iranian Medical Universities in SCIE: evaluation of address variation

Author: Farzaneh Aminpour, Payam Kabiri, Mohammad Ali Boroumand, Abbas 
Ali Keshtkar and Seyed Shamsoddin Hejazi

347 Title : Mapping knowledge structure by keyword co-occurrence: a first look at 
journal papers in Technology Foresight

Author: Hsin-Ning Su and Pei-Chun Lee

348 Title : Correlation between the Journal Impact Factor and three other journal 
citation indices

Author: Mark R. Elkins, Christopher G. Maher, Robert D. Herbert, Anne M. 
Moseley and Catherine Sherrington

349 Title : Measures for textual patent similarities: a guided way to select 
appropriate approaches

Author: Martin G. Moehrle



350 Title : Trends in research foci in life science fields over the last 30 years 
monitored by emerging topics

Author: Ryosuke L. Ohniwa, Aiko Hibino and Kunio Takeyasu

351 Title : Characterizing a scientific elite: the social characteristics of the most 
highly cited scientists in environmental science and ecology

Author: John N. Parker, Christopher Lortie and Stefano Allesina

352 Title : A scientometric assessment of the Southern Africa Development 
Community: science in the tip of Africa

Author: Anastassios Pouris

353 Title : Methods for identifying emerging General Purpose Technologies: a case 
study of nanotechnologies

Author: Laura I. Schultz and Frederick L. Joutz

354 Title : Does the higher citation of collaborative research differ from region to 
region? A case study of Economics

Author: Jonathan M. Levitt and Mike Thelwall

355 Title : An iCE map approach to evaluate performance and efficiency of 
scientific production of countries

Author: Gangan Prathap

356 Title : Worsening file-drawer problem in the abstracts of natural, medical and 
social science databases

Author: Marco Pautasso

357 Title : Analysis of the ch-index: an indicator to evaluate the diffusion of 
scientific research output by citers

Author: Fiorenzo Franceschini, Domenico Maisano, Anna Perotti and Andrea 
Proto

358 Title : A new approach to analyzing patterns of collaboration in co-authorship 
networks: mesoscopic analysis and interpretation

Author: Theresa Velden, Asif-ul Haque and Carl Lagoze

359 Title : Comparing university rankings
Author: Isidro F. Aguillo, Judit Bar-Ilan, Mark Levene and José Luis Ortega

360 Title : Using content-based and bibliometric features for machine learning 
models to predict citation counts in the biomedical literature

Author: Lawrence D. Fu and Constantin F. Aliferis

361 Title : A new approach to measuring scientific production in JCR journals and 
its application to Spanish public universities

Author: José María Gómez-Sancho and María Jesús Mancebón-Torrubia

362 Title : Too much noise in the Times Higher Education rankings
Author: Fred L. Bookstein, Horst Seidler, Martin Fieder and Georg Winckler

363 Title : Citation graph, weighted impact factors and performance indices
Author: Karol Życzkowski

364 Title : Evidence base, quantitation and collaboration: three novel indices for 
bibliometric content analysis

Author: Louise Wiles, Timothy Olds and Marie Williams



365 Title : A comparison of the scientific performance of the U.S. and the European 
union at the turn of the 21st century

Author: Pedro Albarrán, Juan A. Crespo, Ignacio Ortuño and Javier Ruiz-Castillo

366 Title : News in brief and features in New Scientist magazine and the 
biomedical research papers that they cite, August 2008 to July 2009

Author: Grant Lewison and Thomas Turnbull

367 Title : Mapping of dental science research in India: a scientometric analysis of 
India’s research output, 1999–2008

Author: Har Kaur and B. M. Gupta

368 Title : Shaping the European research collaboration in the 6th Framework 
Programme health thematic area through network analysis

Author: José Luis Ortega and Isidro F. Aguillo

Scientometrics
Volume 84 Issue 2, 2010

369 Title : What makes a journal international? A case study using conservation 
biology journals

Author: Michael Calver, Grant Wardell-Johnson, Stuart Bradley and Ross Taplin

370 Title :
A longitudinal and cross-sectional study of Swedish biomedical PhD 
processes 1991–2009 with emphasis on international and gender 
aspects

Author: Lars H. Breimer and Torbjörn K. Nilsson

371 Title : A new author’s productivity index: p-index
Author: N. Assimakis and M. Adam

372 Title : Scientometric indicators: peer-review, bibliometric methods and conflict 
of interests

Author: Primož Južnič, Stojan Pečlin, Matjaž Žaucer, Tilen Mandelj and Miro 
Pušnik

373 Title : The iceberg hypothesis revisited

Author: Bárbara S. Lancho-Barrantes, Vicente P. Guerrero-Bote and Félix Moya-
Anegón

374 Title : Improvements in productivity based on co-authorship: a case study of 
published articles in China

Author: Cheng-Chung Cho, Ming-Wen Hu and Meng-Chun Liu

375 Title : Citation analysis and peer ranking of Australian social science journals
Author: Gaby Haddow and Paul Genoni

376 Title : Note on R&D expenditures and fixed capital formation
Author: Mario De Marchi and Maurizio Rocchi

377 Title : The impact of the socio-economic crisis of 2001 on the scientific system 
of Argentina from the scientometric perspective

Author: Sandra Miguel, Félix Moya-Anegón and Víctor Herrero-Solana

378 Title : Cardiovascular research in Spain. A comparative scientometric study
Author: Máxima Bolaños-Pizarro, Bart Thijs and Wolfgang Glänzel



379 Title : Can applied science be ‘good science’? Exploring the relationship 
between patent citations and citation impact in nanoscience

Author: M. Meyer, K. Debackere and W. Glänzel

380 Title : Intellectual structure of biomedical informatics reflected in scholarly 
events

Author: Senator Jeong and Hong-Gee Kim

381 Title : Natural selection of academic papers

Author: Pandelis Perakakis, Michael Taylor, Marco Mazza and Varvara 
Trachana

382 Title : The iCE approach for journal evaluation
Author: Gangan Prathap

383 Title : Deconstructing doctoral dissertations: how many papers does it take to 
make a PhD?

Author: Nils T. Hagen

384 Title : Multilevel analysis of academic publishing across disciplines: research 
preference, collaboration, and time on research

Author: Jung Cheol Shin and William K. Cummings

385 Title : The emergence of social science research on nanotechnology
Author: Philip Shapira, Jan Youtie and Alan L. Porter

386 Title : Counting the citations: a comparison of Web of Science and Google 
Scholar in the field of business and management

Author: John Mingers and Evangelia A. E. C. G. Lipitakis

Scientometrics
Volume 84 Issue 3, 2010

387 Title : Are finance, management, and marketing autonomous fields of scientific 
research? An analysis based on journal citations

Author: Pedro Cosme Vieira and Aurora A. C. Teixeira

388 Title : Citation accuracy in environmental science journals
Author: Robert Lopresti

389 Title : To publish or not to publish? On the aggregation and drivers of research 
performance

Author: Kristof De Witte and Nicky Rogge

390 Title : The validity of staff editors’ initial evaluations of manuscripts: a case 
study of Angewandte Chemie International Edition

Author: Lutz Bornmann and Hans-Dieter Daniel

391 Title : Assessment of ontology-based knowledge network formation by Vector-
Space Model

Author: Pei-Chun Lee, Hsin-Ning Su and Te-Yi Chan

392 Title : Peer review research assessment: a sensitivity analysis of performance 
rankings to the share of research product evaluated

Author: Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo and Fulvio Viel

393 Title : Academic team formation as evolving hypergraphs
Author: Carla Taramasco, Jean-Philippe Cointet and Camille Roth



394 Title : An index to quantify an individual’s scientific research output that takes 
into account the effect of multiple coauthorship

Author: J. E. Hirsch

395 Title : A longitudinal analysis of citation distribution breadth for Chinese 
scholars

Author: Siluo Yang, Feng Ma, Yanhui Song and Junping Qiu

396 Title : Women in STEM networks: who seeks advice and support from women 
scientists?

Author: Mary K. Feeney and Margarita Bernal

397 Title : Enriching knowledge production patterns of Mexican physics in particles 
and fields

Author: Francisco Collazo-Reyes, Ma. Elena Luna-Morales, Jane M. Russell and 
Miguel Ángel Pérez-Angón

398 Title : Development and application of a keyword-based knowledge map for 
effective R&D planning

Author: Byungun Yoon, Sungjoo Lee and Gwanghee Lee

399 Title :
Dynamics of the scientific community network within the strategic 
management field through the Strategic Management Journal 1980–
2009: the role of cooperation

Author: Guillermo Armando Ronda-Pupo and Luis Ángel Guerras-Martín

400 Title : The structure of collaboration in the Journal of Finance
Author: Choong Kwai Fatt, Ephrance Abu Ujum and Kuru Ratnavelu

401 Title : Indicators are the essence of scientometrics and bibliometrics
Comments to the book entitled “Bibliometrics and Citation Analysis, 
From the Science Citation Index to Cybermetrics” from Nicola De Bellis

Author: P. Vinkler

Technical Services Quarterly
Volume 84 Issue 3, 2010

402 Title : The Impact of Institutional Repositories on Technical Services
Author: Tschera Harkness Connell; Thomas Cetwinski 

403 Title : User Driven Design: Using Ethnographic Techniques to Plan Student 
Study Space

Author: Kendall Hobbs; Diane Klare 

404 Title :
Re-Thinking Staff Resources in the E-Serials Environment. A Report of 
the ALCTS Continuing Resources Section, Education Committee 
Program, American Library Association Annual Conference, Chicago, 
July 2009

Author: Lori Osmus Kappmeyer 

405 Title :
Report on the ALCTS Technical Services Directors in Large Research 
Libraries Interest Group Meeting, American Library Association Annual 
Conference, Chicago, July 2009

Author: Christopher H. Walker 



406 Title :
The Ultimate Debate 2009: Has Library 2.0 Fulfilled Its Promise? A 
Report of the Library and Information Technology Association Internet 
Resources and Services Interest Group Program, American Library 
Association Annual Conference, Chicago, July 2009

Author: Xan Arch 

407 Title :
Recent Trends in Catalog Architecture. A Report of the Alcts Catalog 
Form and Function Interest Group Meeting, American Library 
Association Midwinter Meeting, Boston, January 2010

Author: Richard Guajardo 

408 Title :
Report of the ALCTS Acquisitions Managers and Vendor Interest Group 
Meeting, American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Boston, 
January 2010

Author: Robin Champieux 

409 Title :
Report of the Creative Ideas in Technical Services Discussion Group 
Meeting, American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Boston, 
January 2010

Author: Emily Prather-Rodgers 

410 Title :
Shifting Technical Services Priorities to Meet Evolving Needs of the 
Institution. Report of the Technical Services Managers in Academic 
Libraries Interest Group Meeting, American Library Association 
Midwinter Meeting, Boston, January 2010 

Author: Roberta Winjum; Annie Wu 

The Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances
Volume 84 Issue 3, 2010

411 Title : Libraries selling withdrawn books on TradeMe
Author: Philip James Calvert 

Keywords: Auctions, Books, Electronic commerce, Internet, New Zealand, Public 
libraries

412 Title : Hunting in the shadows for savings: reevaluating standing orders
Author: Roger L. Cross 

Keywords: Collections management, Financial information, Information 
management, Libraries

413 Title :
The integration of course support materials into the information literacy 
research process: A survey of textbooks and faculty attitudes and their 
implications for library development

Author: Marcus Kieltyka, Christopher Mayer 

Keywords: Budgetary control, Information literacy, Library instruction, United States 
of America, Universities

414 Title : Extend one's budget: buy used books
Author: Laura Staley, Eric Palo 
Keywords: Books, Cash budget, Libraries, Second-hand markets

415 Title : Positive organizational practice and resources
Author: Kirstin Steele 
Keywords: Affirmative action, Emotional intelligence, Occupational psychology

416 Title : Keeping the good of the organization in focus
Author: Gary Fitsimmons 



Keywords: Communication management, Corporate strategy, Leadership, 
Management accountability, Management technique

417 Title : Library as a place in space
Author: John Maxymuk 
Keywords: Buildings, Libraries, Resource management

418 Title : Planned giving: preparing for the future
Author: Emily Silverman 
Keywords: Charitable donations, Fundraising, Libraries, Philanthropy

The Electronic Library
Volume 28 Issue 4, 2010

419 Title : CociteSeer: a system to visualize large cocitation networks
Author: Tsung Teng Chen, David C. Yen
Keywords: Information management, Referencing, Software tools

420 Title : Use of electronic resources by research scholars of Kurukshetra 
University

Author: Margam Madhusudhan 

Keywords: Electronic media, India, Information retrieval, Research, Students, 
University libraries

421 Title : In-service training for academic librarians: a pilot programme for staff
Author: Eileen Shepherd 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Continuing professional development, Human 
resource management, Librarians, South Africa

422 Title : Retrieval of bibliographic records using Apache Lucene
Author: Branko Milosavljevic, Danijela Boberic, Dušan Surla 

Keywords: Extensible Markup Language, Information retrieval, Information systems, 
Libraries, Search engines, Serbia

423 Title : Open access journals: development of a web portal at the Indian 
Statistical Institute

Author: Meera B.M., Rehana Ummer 

Keywords: Economics, Electronic publishing, India, Information science, Open 
systems, Worldwide web

424 Title : Internet access and use: A study of undergraduate students in three 
Nigerian universities

Author: Okon E. Ani 
Keywords: Electronic media, Internet, Nigeria, Students, University libraries

425 Title : Using LibQUAL+TM to improve services to libraries: A report on 
academic libraries of Iran experience

Author: Asefeh Asemi, Zahra Kazempour, Hasan Ashrafi Rizi

Keywords: Academic libraries, Customer satisfaction, Customer services quality, 
Iran

426 Title : Students' keenness on use of e-resources
Author: Dillip K. Swain 

Keywords: Business schools, Electronic journals, India, Information retrieval, 
Internet, Online databases



427 Title :
Quality assessment of academic libraries' performance with a special 
reference to information technology-based services: Suggesting an 
evaluation checklist

Author: Fahimeh Babalhavaeji, Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam, Seyed Vahid 
Aqili, Ali Shakooii 

Keywords: Academic libraries, Function evaluation, Iran, Quality assessment

The Electronic Library
Volume 28 Issue 5, 2010

428 Title : Value-added services for SFX link resolver: the linking service to Journal 
Citation Reports

Author: Fei Xu 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Reference services, Value added

429 Title : Capturing our stories and GLIFOS: rich-media video
Author: Jessica Kirkland, Arro Smith, Loriene Roy 
Keywords: Computer software, Librarians, Narratives, Oral history, Video

430 Title : Learning 2.0: a catalyst for library organisational change
Author: Julia Gross, Lyn Leslie 

Keywords: Australia, Communication technologies, Continuing professional 
development, Librarians, University libraries

431 Title : An approach to discover and recommend cross-domain bridge-keywords 
in document banks

Author: Yu-Min Su, Ping-Yu Hsu, Ning-Yao Pai 
Keywords: Cluster analysis, Data handling, Databases, Information retrieval

432 Title : The impact of internet use on teaching, learning and research activities 
in Nigerian universities: A case study of Obafemi Awolowo University

Author: Chinwe M.T. Nwezeh 
Keywords: Information literacy, Internet, Nigeria, University libraries, User studies

433 Title : Investigation of MARC use in Iranian academic libraries
Author: Amir Ghaebi, Mahmood Shamsbod, Elham Karimi-Mansoorabad 
Keywords: Academic libraries, Cataloguing, Encoding, Iran

434 Title : The integration system for librarians' bibliomining
Author: Jiann-Cherng Shieh 
Keywords: Data management, Data mining, Librarians, Libraries

435 Title : Information technology and gender gap: toward a global view
Author: Golnessa Galyani Moghaddam 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Computers, Gender, Internet

436 Title : Structural evaluation of webliographies: a webliometric study
Author: Dariush Alimohammadi, Hamid R. Jamali 
Keywords: Information retrieval, Internet, Worldwide web

437 Title : End-user training on the utilization of electronic information sources in 
fisheries sciences institutions in South India

Author: H.R. Sujatha, H. Shivananda Murthy 
Keywords: Electronic media, India, Information retrieval, Special libraries

The Information Society An International
Volume 26 Issue 5, 2010



438 Title : Barriers to Interorganizational Information Sharing in e-Government: A 
Stakeholder Analysis

Author: Jane Fedorowicz; Janis L. Gogan; Mary J. Culnan 

439 Title : Living in the Mediatope: A Multimethod Study on the Evolution of Media 
Technologies in the Domestic Environment 

Author: Thorsten Quandt; Thilo von Pape 

440 Title : Determinants of ICT Usage among Low-Income Groups in Colombia, 
Mexico, and Peru

Author: Luis H. Gutiérrez; Luis F. Gamboa 

VINE
Volume 40 Issue 3/4, 2010

441 Title : A study of knowledge flow in Six Sigma teams in a Chinese 
manufacturing enterprise

Author: X.P. Tracy Zou, W.B. Lee 
Keywords: China, Culture, Knowledge management, Six Sigma

442 Title : Impact of cultural differences on knowledge management in global 
projects

Author: Vittal S. Anantatmula 

Keywords: Culture, Knowledge management, National cultures, Project 
management

443 Title : KM in China: Western heads in Eastern hands?
Author: Arno Boersma 
Keywords: China, Culture, Intellectual property, Knowledge management

444 Title : Knowledge-sharing intention in Vietnamese organizations
Author: Gowming Dong, Chau Gia Liem, Martin Grossman 
Keywords: Knowledge management, Social psychology, Vietnam

445 Title : The 2020 federal knowledge worker
Author: Charles Engle, Nancy Engle 

Keywords: Culture, Federal government, Knowledge management, Knowledge 
sharing

446 Title : Business networks, “brain circulation”, and the American Chinese 
diaspora

Author: Martin Grossman 
Keywords: Business environment, China, Knowledge management, Social networks

447 Title : Knowledge management: French cooking
Author: Eunika Mercier-Laurent 
Keywords: France, Innovation, Knowledge management, National cultures

448 Title : Accelerating acculturation through tacit knowledge flows: refining a 
grounded theory model

Author: June G. Chin Yi Lee, Mark E. Nissen 

Keywords: Acculturation, Acquisitions and mergers, Culture, Knowledge 
management

449 Title : Culture and KM in China
Author: Eddie Liu, Timothy Porter 
Keywords: China, Culture, Knowledge management, Organizations



450 Title : The impact of national culture traits on the usage of web 2.0 
technologies

Author: Vincent M. Ribière, Maliha Haddad, Philippe Vande Wiele 
Keywords: Communication technologies, Culture, National cultures, Worldwide web

451 Title : Enablers and constraints to knowledge creation, sharing and use: The 
case of policy advocacy networks

Author: Lina Salazar 

Keywords: Knowledge management, Knowledge management, Learning cycles, 
Non-governmental organizations

452 Title : Cultural impacts on knowledge sharing: empirical data from EU project 
collaboration

Author: Kerstin V. Siakas, Elli Georgiadou, Bo Balstrup 

Keywords: Culture, European Union, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, 
Worldwide web



KEYWORD INDEX
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

Academic libraries 

38, 39, 40, 226, 227, 228, 228, 
231, 234, 257, 258, 270, 297, 
299, 302, 303, 327, 328, 329, 
331, 333, 334, 421, 425, 427, 
428, 433

Academic staff 157, 261
Acculturation 448
Acquired immune deficiency syndrome 81
Acquisitions and mergers 448
Advertising 278
Affirmative action 415
Agricultural 282
Analytical hierarchy process 160
Archiving 273, 282, 303, 307
Assessment 326
Assets valuation 124, 326
Assignments 327
Attitude Surveys 327
Attitudes 157, 327
Auctions 64, 65, 411
Audio media 275
Audiovisual aids 69
Australia 230, 308, 430
Authority 70
Benefit-cost ratio 299
Bibliographics 71, 72
Biotechnology 126
Boards 125
Books 270, 411, 414
Braille 69
Budgetary control 413
Buildings 417
Business cycles 154
Business environment 446
Business performance 122, 162
Business schools 426
Canada 35, 79, 81, 234, 259
Case studies 326
Cash budget 414
Cataloguing 71,433
Change management 234
Charitable donations 39, 418

China 82, 235, 287, 297, 298, 299, 
301, 441, 443, 446, 449

Citizen participation 258
Citizenship 13
Classification 70
Cluster analysis 15, 107, 148, 431
Coaching 163
Codes 240, 300
Cognition 71, 72
Collection management 274, 275, 303
Collections 37
Communcation technologies 69



Communication 66, 107, 112
Communication management 416

Communication technologies 17, 37, 106, 148, 150, 152, 157, 
227, 261, 430, 435, 450

Communities 258
Company performance 127
Complaints 110
Computer applications 240

Computer software 108, 112, 237, 238, 239, 241, 
242, 243, 429

Computer theory 111
Computers 14, 309, 435
Consumer behaviour 110
Continuing professional development 227, 229, 421, 430
Corporate strategy 416
Cost reduction 162
Creative thinking 330
Credit cards 278
Critical success factors 160
Croatia 261
Cross-cultural management 35

Culture 278, 441, 442, 443, 445, 448, 
449, 450, 452

Culture (sociology) 329
Currency options 257, 330
Curriculum development 330
Customer satisfaction 257, 263, 425
Customer service management 263
Customer services quality 425
Customization 303
Data handling 271, 275, 431
Data management 434
Data mining 434
Databases 284, 431
Decision making 108, 114, 152
Demography 109
Design and development 310
Developing countries 109

Digital libraries 37, 83, 262, 271, 272, 273, 275, 
276, 279, 297

Digital storage 301, 308
Disabled people 69
Disadvantaged groups 82
Disclosure 126, 129
Distribution 153
Document handling 75
Document image processing 76
Document management 36, 37, 80
Economic development 148, 151
Economic growth 152
Economics 423
Education 13, 276
E-learning 232, 279
Elections 66
Electric power generation 150
Electronic books 257, 270
Electronic commerce 64, 65, 67, 110, 117, 411
Electronic journals 262, 426
Electronic media 277, 280, 299, 420, 424, 437
Electronic publishing 282, 423



Emotional intelligence 415
Employee attitudes 109
Employee development 230
Encoders 300
Encoding 433
Environmental management 83
Epistemology 70
Equal opportunities 13, 40
Ethnography 80
European Union 452
Exchange 153
Experimentation 65
Extensible Markup Language 274, 422
Facilities 279
Federal government 445
Financial information 412
Financial institutions 128, 158
Financial performance 128, 158
Financial reporting 129
Financing Malawi 38
Finland 233
France 447
Function evaluation 427
Fundraising 418
Gender 14, 435
Generation and dissemination of information 83, 111
Global warming 83
Governance 153
Government 106, 114
Heritage 301
Hierarchical control 67
Higher education 326
HIV 81
Homeworking 116
Human resource management 229, 259, 421
Hybrid libraries 226
Indexing 73

India 150, 156, 227, 420, 423, 426, 
437

Individual behaviour 285
Indonesia 35, 229
Information control 228
Information exchange 64

Information literacy 74, 232, 326, 327, 331, 332, 
333, 334, 335, 413, 432

Information management 77, 80, 81, 82, 83, 412, 419
Information media 39
Information networks 161
Information research 73

Information retrieval 280, 281, 288, 291, 310, 420, 
422, 426, 431, 436, 437

Information science 260, 261, 423
Information studies 73
Information systems 111, 113, 422
Innovation 161, 272, 330, 447
Institution of higher learning 17
Instructors 334
Intangible assets 123
Integration 117



Intellectual capital 122, 123, 125, 126, 127, 128, 
129, 159

Intellectual property 124, 443

Internet 64, 66, 78, 276, 287, 290, 411, 
424, 426, 432, 435, 436

Internet shopping 65
Interpersonal communications 78
Interviews 328
Iran 425, 427, 433
Japan 162, 301
Jobs 259
Kenya 125
Knowledge capture 147
Knowledge creation 155, 163

Knowledge management 

74, 145, 147, 150, 152, 153, 
154, 155,156, 159, 160, 161, 
162, 163, 300, 441, 442, 443, 
444, 445, 446, 447, 448, 449, 
451, 452

Knowledge management systems 147, 300
Knowledge mining 283
Knowledge process 149
Knowledge sharing 79, 148, 159, 161, 445, 452
Knowledge transfer 147, 157
Leadership 416
Learning 15, 16, 146, 283, 331
Learning cycles 451
Learning organizations 149, 330
Learning styles 16
Leisure activities 80
Levels of education 260

Librarians 228, 230, 258, 259, 263, 421, 
429, 43, 434

Librarianship 35, 227

Libraries
36, 263, 274, 275, 284, 325, 
334, 335, 412, 414, 417, 418, 
422, 434

Library instruction 413
Library management 228, 235, 300, 327
Library studies 335
Library systems 237, 238, 239, 240, 243
Library users 328
Lifelong learning 226
Linguistics 271
Literacy 325
Malawi 38
Malaysia 17, 115
Management accountability 416
Management activities 154
Management styles 154
Management technique 416
Manufacturing systems 150
Marriage 77
Medical management 113
Methods of enquiry 68
Mobile communication systems 17, 116
Mobile phone technology use 17
Modelling 155, 159, 160
Motivation (psychology) 285
Multimedia 75



Multinational companies 153
Narratives 429
National cultures 442, 447, 450
National Health Service 74, 113
Networking 107
New Zealand 411
Newspapers 277, 280
Nigeria 424, 432
Non-governmental organizations 451
North Korea 301
Nursing 232
Occupational psychology 415
Older workers 113
Online databases 426
Online operations 107, 110, 274
Open systems 161, 282, 423
Oral history 429
Organizational analysis 155
Organizational behaviour 108, 110
Organizational change 109, 234
Organizational culture 158
Organizational development 272, 330
Organizations 449
Paper 262
Parallel programming 112
Parliament 66
Partnership 67, 241, 333
Peer review 292
Performance management 115, 146
Performance measurement (quality) 236
Phenomenology 74
Philanthropy 418
Philosophical Concepts 70
Photographs 76
Plasticity 16
Portugal 129
Private sector organizations 156
Process efficiency 151
Production management 159
Professional education 226, 227, 228
Professional qualifications 260
Programming 274
Project management 106, 155, 442
Project planning 77
Public domain software 237
Public health 113
Public libraries 78, 241, 242, 411
Public sector organizations 106, 156
Purchasing 108
Purchasing groups 235, 239, 299
Qualitative methods 124
Quality assessment 427
Quality indicators 236, 292
Quantitative methods 124
Records management 77, 307, 308, 309
Recruitment 259
Reference services 78, 228, 332, 428
Referencing 419
Research 282, 292, 420



Research libraries 233
Resource management 243, 417
Resource management Serials 302
Resources 40
Response time 110
Return on investment 231
Schools 334
Sciences 111
Scientists 261
Scotland 74
Search engines 68, 281, 286, 422
Second-hand markets 414
Serbia 422
Serials 303, 310 
Serials management 273
Service improvements 271
Shelf space 36
Shopping 290
Shops 289
Six Sigma 441
Slovenia 71, 72
Social capital 161
Social dynamics 79
Social interaction 128, 158, 290
Social networks 81, 162, 446
Social psychology 444
Socialization 149
Software tools 419
South Africa 421
South East Asia 148
South Korea 301
Spacecraft 147
Special libraries 437
Standards 325
Storage 36
Storage systems 307
Strategic change 307
Stress 81
Students 328, 329, 332, 420, 424
Suppliers 115
Supply chain management 67
Sustainable development 129, 152, 308
Systems software 300
Taiwan 300
Teachers 14, 261
Teaching 325, 331
Text retrieval 75
Theft 39
Time-based management 77
Training 113, 332
Transition management 262
Travel 107
Trust 70, 290
Turkey 127
Uganda 128, 158
United Kingdom 146, 238

United States of America
80, 238, 241, 242, 257, 258, 
260, 271, 272, 273, 277, 302, 
413



Universities 17, 145, 157, 413

University libraries 40, 233, 236, 298, 420, 424, 
430, 432

Urban areas 151
User interfaces 68, 276

User studies 37, 71, 72, 298, 309, 310, 328, 
432

Value added 428
Value analysis 79, 231
Values 327
Video 334, 429
Vietnam 236, 444
Virtual banking 289
Virtual organizations 78
Vocational training 163
Workplace learning 74
World wide web 13


